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CRAWLEY GRAND PRIX
Saturday 17th & Sunday 18th September 2022

Referee:

Deputy Referee:
Referee’s Assistant:
Tournament Organisers:

Umpires:

ORGANISING COMMITTEE

Steve Smith (NR)

Jim Kenny (TR)

Brett Holt (TO2)

Mark Pinder (Competition & Events Manager)
Martin Haxton (Senior Competition & Events
Officer)

Kate Nixon (Competition & Events Administrator)
Harry Cousens, Tony Dias, Jackie O’Shea,

James Pettigrew

Cover photo by Michael Loveder



PlayNo Forename
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1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

32
33
34
35
36

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Mudit
Chris
Joshua
Lorestas
Joseph
Umair
Radoslav
Garry
Alim
Krish
Niall
Adam
Mircea
Nahom
Ferenc
Adam
Vitor
Vadzim
Robert
Danny
Ralph
Martin
Jie Fu
Zoltan
James
Adam
Bryan
Larry
Owen
Jamal
Richard
Chris
Amila
Tony
Jacob
Tyla
loan-Alexandru
Sammy
Jamar
Alexander
Ryszard
Harry
HARRI
Pedro
Rory
Daniel
Sujay
Daniel
Barney
Abdullah
Octavian
Isaac
Munib
Alexander
Daniel
James
Robert
Stephen
Sam
Harry
Adam
Ching Jay
Marcus
Patryk
Gabriel
Simon
Harry
Lewis
Tim
Daniel
Roget
Joshua
Andrew
Alix

Surname
DANI

DORAN
BENNETT
TRUMPAUSKAS
HUNTER
MAUTHOOR
KAMBEROV
DODD

HIRJI
CHOTAI
CAMERON
FUZES
NEAGU
ASGEDOM
HORVATH
JEPSON
MARQUIORI
ANTONAU
PELC
BAJWA
PATTISON
JOHNSON
THAM
HOSSzZU
HAMBLETT
DENNISON
KWAN
TRUMPAUSKAS
BROWN
DENNISON
CARDEN
COCKBURN
THILAKARATHNA
ZEQIRI
EVANS
ANDERSON
ANGHEL
KAYE
MCGLASHAN
ATTEW
PELC

YIP
DOCHERTY
SANTOS
SCOTT
YOUNG
JAGANNATHAN
POUND
MINDLIN
UBAIDULLAH
APARASCHIVEI
KINGHAM
AHMAD
MACDONELL
ALLEN
MASON
DOMINGO
DOMINGO
GABRIEL
RANDALL
WILSON
LAW

HOLBA
KOWACZ
SCHOGGER
JAMES

LAW
MAYHEW
SURREY
OLUWAMAYOWA
KOU
YARROW
FRAIN

BELL

Competitors list

Cty
IND
Np
Sx
K
Mi
E
BUL
GGY
Mi
Sy
lee]
E
Bk
Sy
Ca
Ca
Mi
Sy
Sy
SCco
E
Siele]
Ys
E
He
La
Mi
K
Sx
E
K
Nk
Sx
Nk
Sx
Mi
Y
Mi
Sx
Sk
Sy
Sx
WAL
Sx
IRL
E
Mi
Sx
Mi
E
Mi
Sk
Mi
Sy
Dy
Ha
K
K
Mi
Bk
Np
Ca
Gs
Wo
Mi
Dv
K
Sx
Sx
Mi
Mi
Wa
Wa
Mi

Rating
2430*
2394
1770
1704
1580
1566
1536
1531
1526
1505
1499
1449
1441
1429
1421
1381
1350
1342
1339
1337
1305
1302
1297
1285
1258
1252
1244
1235
1213
1178
1170
1155
1153
1150
1147
1131
1125
1125
1124
1106
1106
1104
1098
1094
1084
1080
1038
1035
1027
1019
1007
985
980
972
937
930
927
913
909
897
874
873
859
846
843
841
840
828
828
819
811
811
806
804

PlayNo Forename

75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9
97
98
9
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17
18
19
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

Paul
John
John
Joseph
Tianyi
Yas
Craig
Jesse
Gary
Charlie
Benjamin
Tim
Joseph
Kyle
Kiarash
Dan

Alan
Cameron
Jamie
Jacek
Anatol
Stuart
Joe
Scott
Klodian
Robert
Yury
Francesco
Richard
Charlie
Vadym
Radovan
Joseph
Andy
Helmuth
Wilson
lan
Oliver
Andrew
Pawel
Nana
Jack
Fernando
Sean
Siva Pranav
Leo
Hayden
Daniel
Jamie
Charlie
Parsa
Michael
Richard
Jozef
Adam
Mario
Ismail
Dennis
Chris
Richard
Jonathan
Paresh
Shahuraj
James
Cheuk Fai

Surname
MARTINDILL
PAYNE
POYSDEN
DENNISON
YU
MAUTHOOR
ALLEN
BATH
YOUNG
NABARRO
BARBARASH
HAMPTON
MARLOR
MURPHY
SHADDEL
BRONZIET
TAYLOR
BREALEY
BARLOW
LANGA
GASIOROWSKI
LAWS
BRITNELL
LEWIS
SHAQIRI
IONASCU
ZHELYABOUSKIY
BONATO
CADDY
MCGOWAN
KREVS
ZIVKOVIC
FORTNUM-ADAMS
PRINCE
OSBORNE
TRAM

WALL
THORNE
BIRCH
MERYN
ANSAH
COLEMAN
FRANDES
MURRAY
GHANTA
VEINSREIDER
GRUBY
HOWARD
COLE
USHER
YAMIN
HEBDIGE
COSENS
KRAKOVSKY
PALMER
IOAKIM
SALEEM
HAYDEN
PULLINGER
COMLEY
CHERNETT
PATEL
NIMSE
ANDERSON
NG

Cty
E
Mi
E
La
Mi
K
Wo
E
E
Mi
Mi
Ha
Li
Mi
Ox
E
K
Ha
Bk

* denotes players who have been given
a dummy rating for the purposes of this
tournament. This rating will not be used for
processing results into the ranking system.

Rating
800*
800*
800*
797
796
792
775
774
756
738
723
714
710
702
702
701
697
684
680
679
668
656
648
645
642
639
635
631
617
612
595
589
555
553
533
515
514
488
471
467
455
453
450
448
434
428
415
406
399
396
396
381
368
351
328
317
300
298
294
282
274
272
247
242
225



Competitors list

PlayNo Forename Surname Cty Rating PlayNo Forename Surname
140  James LENNARD Mi 206 201 Mollie PATTERSON
141 William WHITEHALL E 204 202 Tianer Yu
142 Daniyal PALMER Sy 176 203  Hannah SILCOCK
143 Peter LEAHY Cu 113 204 Scarlett ANDERS
144 Mohamed ALKAABI Mi 0 205 Anaya PATEL
145  Djen BAKX Li 0 206  Sara WILLIAMS
146  Jin Su CHoOI Sy 0 207 Sally HUGHES
147  Chun Wai FUNG Mi 0 208  Lauren LOOSEMORE
148 Anirudh GANDEPALLI Sy 0 209 Jodie MORRIS
149 Sam GUNAWARNA K 0 210 Sarah HORSNELL
150  Lenny HARE Sy 0 211 Amanda ZHANG
151 Alex HENRY BAR 0 212 Ella BARNARD
152 Thomas KINGA Sx 0 213 Ruby ELLIOTT
153 Krishnamohan NAGARAJAN Sy 0 214 Saskia KEY
154  James NG HING CHEUNG Mi 0 215 Katherine VINAS
155  Angus NORMAN Sy 0 216 Tumay EKREM
156  Emmanuel ONAKOMAYA Mi 0 217 Rachael ILES
157  Hiten PATEL Mi 0 218 Julie LAWRENCE
158 Krzysztof SKWAREK Do 0 219 Abbie HURLEY
159  Aaron TILL Wi 0 220 Tulay DUNDAR
221 Isabelle LACORTE
222 Anisha RASAN
223  Anna PIERCEY
224  Ewelina SYCHTA
225  Jyothirmayi Vaishnavi GHANTA
226 Rita LOPES
227  Sienna JETHA
228  Darcey TAYLOR
229 Celia HOOKER
230  Muralitharan BHANUREKA
231 Mauli SHAH
232 Alisha DUTTA
233  Lynne TRUSSELL
234 Sylwia PAJAK
235 Anna BAKER
236  Caitlin CHAPMAN
237  Azra EKREM
238 Donna HAMMOND
239  Hulya HUMPHREYS
240  Anjali SINGH
241 Christine WICKS

Upcoming Grand Prix events

Preston Grand Prix

November 5-6, 2022

Sir Tom Finney Sports Centre

University of Central Lancashire, Preston
London Grand Prix

May 27-28, 2023

Redbridge Sports & Leisure Centre
Forest Road, IlIford

Gloucester Grand Prix

June 24-25, 2023

Oxstalls Sports Park

Plock Court, Tewkesbury Road, Gloucester
Wolverhampton Grand Prix

July 15-16, 2023

WV Active Aldersley

Aldersley Road, Wolverhampton

Cty
Nk
Mi

JEY
Mi
Bk
He
Sx
Dv
Sx
Mi
Mi
Nk

WAL

IoM
Mi
Bu
Bu

Ha
He
Mi
Bu
Wo
Bk

He
WAL
Ha
WAL
Mi
Mi
Sx
Mi
Ox
Nk
Mi
Sx
Mi
IRL
Sx

Rating
1758
1651
1397
1370
1304
1251
1098
1077
1072
1064
1038
1017
990
973
933
927
916
909
885
875
874
850
799
791
781
741
567
553
348
345
333
183
183
17
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Men's Singles

No Name No Name No Name No Name
Group 1 08:45 Table1 IGroup 2 08:45 Table 2 IGroup 3 08:45 Table 3 Group 4 08:45 Table 4
1 [Mudit DANI (IND)S1 2 |chris DORAN (Np)s2 3 |loshua BENNETT (Sx)S3 4 |Lorestas TRUMPAUSKAS (K)S4
37 [loan-Alexandru ANGHEL (Y) 148  |Anirudh GANDEPALLI (Sy) 61 |Adam WILSON (Np) 92 [Cameron BREALEY (Ha)
146  |Jin SuCHOI (Sy) 104 |Charlie MCGOWAN (SCO) 108 |Andy PRINCE (Ha) 118 |Sean MURRAY (Dy)
75  |Paul MARTINDILL (E) 76  |lohn PAYNE (Mi) 120 |[Leo VEINSREIDER (Sy) 94 |acek LANGA (Sy)
(Winner: |Winner: |Winner: inner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: [Runner Up: Runner Up:
IGroup 5 08:45 Table 5 IGroup 6 08:45 Table 6 |Group 7 08:45 Table 7 iGroup 8 11:00
5 Joseph HUNTER  (Mi)S5 6 Umair MAUTHOOR  (E)S6 7 Radoslav KAMBEROV (BUL)S7 8 Garry DODD (GGY)S8
139 |Cheuk FaiNG (Ca) 147 |Chun Wai FUNG (Mi) 123 |[Jamie COLE (Ha) 79 |TianyiYu (i)
114 [PAWEL MERYN (Sy) 145 [Djen BAKX (Li) 119 [SIVA PRANAV GHANTA (BK) 58 [Stephen DOMINGO (K)
67 |Harry LAW (K) 96 |Stuart LAWS (Nk) 158  |Krzysztof SKWAREK (Do)
[Winner: |Winner: |Winner: inner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
(Group 9 08:45 Table 8 IGroup 10 08:45 Table 9 IGroup 11 08:45 Table 10 Group 12 08:45 Table 11
9 [Alim HIRI (Mi)s9 10  [Krish CHOTAI (Sy)S10 11 [Niall CAMERON (SCO)S11 12 |Adam FUZES (E)S12
50 |Abdullah UBAIDULLAH (E) 51  |Octavian APARASCHIVEI (Mi) 70  [Daniel oLUWAMAYOWA (Mi) 109 [Helmuth OSBORNE (Ng)
132 |Dennis HAYDEN (Sx) 86 |Tim HAMPTON (Ha) 138 |James ANDERSON (Sx) 95 Anatol GASIOROWSKI  (Mi)
135 [Jonathan CHERNETT (Sy) 111 [lan WALL (E) 63 |Marcus HOLBA (Gs) 54 |Alexander MACDONELL (Sy)
\Winner: |Winner: |Winner: |Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 13 08:45 Table 12 IGroup 14 11:00 IGroup 15 08:45 Table 13 Group 16 08:45 Table 14
13 [Mircea NEAGU (Bk)S13 14 [Nahom ASGEDOM (Sy)s14 15  [Ferenc HORVATH (Ca)s15 16 |Adam JEPSON (Ca)S16
85 |Benjamin BARBARASH (Mi) 101 [Yury ZHELYABOUSKIY (K) 129 |Adam PALMER (Sy) 60 |Harry RANDALL (BK)
112 |Oliver THORNE (Sx) 82 |Jesse BATH (E) 154 |James NG HING CHEUNG (M) 151 |Alex HENRY (BAR)
77 |John POYSDEN (E) 52 |lsaac KINGHAM (Sk) 65  |Gabriel SCHOGGER (Mi)
(Winner: |Winner: |Winner: inner:
[Runner Up: [Runner Up: [Runner Up: [Runner Up:
IGroup 17 08:45 Table 15 IGroup 18 08:45 Table 16 |Group 19 08:45 Table 17 Group 20 11:00
33 Amila THILAKARATHNA (Sx) 27 Bryan KWAN (M) 20 Danny BAJWA (SCO) 29 (Owen BROWN  (Sx)
62 |Ching Jay LAW (Ca) 78  |loseph DENNISON (La) 88 |Kyle MURPHY (Mi) 89  |Kiarash SHADDEL (Ox)
141  [william WHITEHALL (E) 153 [Krishnamohan NAGARAJAN (Sy) 134 |Richard COMLEY (Gs) 49 |Barney MINDLIN (Mi)
143 [Peter LEAHY (Cu) 45 |Rory SCOTT (IRL) 90 |Dan BRONZIET (E)
inner: |Winner: |Winner: inner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:

IGroup 21 08:45 Table 18

IGroup 22 08:45 Table 19

|Group 23 08:45 Table 20

iGroup 24 08:45 Table 21

35 [lacob EVANS (Sx) 31 |Richard CARDEN (K) 34 [Tony ZEQIRI (NK) 21 |Ralph PATTISON (E)
71 |RogetKOU (Mi) 152 [Thomas KINGA (Sx) 155 |Angus NORMAN (Sy) 110 [Wilson TRAM (He)
66 |Simon JAMES (Dv) 99  |Klodian SHAQIRI (Mi) 59 |Sam GABRIEL (Mi) 126 |Michael HEBDIGE (Mi)
98 |Scott LEWIS (IOM) 43 |HARRI DOCHERTY (WAL) 57 |Robert DOMINGO (K) 127 |Richard COSENS (Sx)
(Winner: |Winner: |Winner: |Winner:
IRunner Up: Runner Up: [Runner Up: IRunner Up:

IGroup 25 08:45 Table 22

IGroup 26 08:45 Table 23

|Group 27 08:45 Table 24

IGroup 28 08:45 Table 25

32 |Chris COCKBURN _(Nk) 22 |Martin JOHNSON (SCO) 19 |Robert PELC_(Sy) 28 |Larry TRUMPAUSKAS (K)
102 |Francesco BONATO (Sy) 140 _[James LENNARD (Mi) 87 |loseph MARLOR _(Li) 42 [Harry YIP_(Sx)
72 |Joshua YARROW (Wa) 73 |Andrew FRAIN (Wa) 53 [Munib AHMAD (Vi) 105 _[Vadym KREVS (He)
159 [AaronTILL (wi) 46 |Daniel YOUNG (E) 48 |paniel POUND (sx) 41 |Ryszard PELC (Sy)
Winner: Winner: Winner: inner:
[Runner Up: Runner Up: [Runner Up: Runner Up:

IGroup 29 08:45 Table 26

IGroup 30 08:45 Table 27

|Group 31 08:45 Table 28

IGroup 32 08:45 Table 29

18 [vadzim ANTONAU (Sy) 23 [sie FuTHAM (¥s) 25 [1ames HAMBLETT (He) 26 |Adam DENNISON (La)
116 [lack COLEMAN (K) 44 |Pedro SANTOS (Sx) 84 |charlie NABARRO (M) 156 |[Emmanuel ONAKOMAYA (Mi)
38 [sammy KAYE (Mi) 100 [Robert IONASCU (Mi) 133 |chris PULLINGER (Sy) 40 |Alexander ATTEW (sk)
131 [Ismail SALEEM (Sx) 83 |Gary YOUNG (E) 97 |loe BRITNELL (K) 128 [Jozef KRAKOVSKY (Sx)
Winner: [Winner: Winner: Winner:
[Runner Up: Runner Up: [Runner Up: Runner Up:

Group 33 08:45 Table 30

24 [zoltan HOSSZU (E)

144 [Mohamed ALKAABI (M)

142 _[Daniyal PALMER (Sy)

55 |Daniel ALLEN (Dy)
Winner:

IRunner Up:
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Men's Singles
3rd Quarter

MS2.9/12:30 :
MS3.5/13:00
MS2.10/12:30
MS4.3/13:30
MS2.11/12:30
MS3.6/13:00 >
MS2.12/12:30

2nd Semifinal MS5.2/14:00

MS2.13/12:30 >

MS3.7/13:00

w3
MS$1.17/11:00
R4

RS
MS1.18/11:00

MS$1.19/11:00 }

MS1.20/11:00 }
wo

MS$1.21/12:00 }

MS1.22/12:00

MS1.23/11:00
R1

HRNRNEN

MS1.24/12:00

w8

17/18 September 2022

we 4th Quarter

MS1.25/11:30

MS1.26/11:30

w23

MS1.27/11:30
R17

MS2.14/12:30

R27

MS1.28/11:30
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Women's Singles

No

Name

No

Name

No

Name

No Name

[Group 1 11:00

[Group 2 11:00

[Group 3 11:00

[Group 4 11:00

201 [Mollie PATTERSON (Nk)S1 202 |Tianer YU (Mi)S2 203 |Hannah SILCOCK (JEY)S3 204 [Scarlett ANDERS (Mi)S4
238 [Donna HAMMOND (Sx) 213 |Ruby ELLIOTT (WAL) 228 |Darcey TAYLOR (WAL) 226 [Rita LOPES (K)
222 [Anisha RASAN (Mi) 227 |Sienna JETHA (He) 240 |Anjali SINGH (IRL) 224  [Ewelina SYCHTA (Wo)
214 [Saskia KEY (K) 211 |Amanda ZHANG (Mi)
inner: |Winner: |Winner: inner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
[Group 5 11:00 [Group 6 11:00 [Group 7 11:00 [Group 8 11:00
206 [Sara WILLIAMS (He) 207 |Sally HUGHES (Sx) 205 |Anaya PATEL (Bk) 208 [Lauren LOOSEMORE (Dv)
234 [Sylwia PAJAK (Mi) 230 |Muralitharan BHANUREKA (WAL) 236 |Caitlin CHAPMAN (Nk) 221 [Isabelle LACORTE (He)
235 [Anna BAKER (Ox) 219 |Abbie HURLEY (K) 215 |Katherine VINAS (IOM) 212  [Ella BARNARD (Nk)
225  |lyothirmayi Vaishnavi GHANTA (BK) || 229 |Celia HOOKER (Ha) 209 |[Jodie MORRIS (Sx)
finner: \Winner: |Winner: finner:
[Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: [Runner Up:
Women's Singles
w1
W$1.1/13:00 }
RS
WS2.1/13:30
R4
WS1.2/13:00 }
w8
WS3.1/14:00
W7
WS1.3/13:00 }
R6
WS2.2/13:30
R2
WS1.4/13:00 }
W3
WS4.1/14:30
W4
WS1.5/13:00 }
R1
WS2.3/13:30
R3
WS1.6/13:00 }
W5
WS3.2/14:00
W6
WS1.7/13:00 }
R8
WS2.4/13:30
R7
WS1.8/13:00 }
W2




Men's Band 1 Singles

No Name No Name No Name No Name
[Group 1 14:30 [Group 2 14:30 [Group 3 14:30 [Group 4 14:30
4 |Lorestas TRUMPAUSKAS (K)S1 6 |Umair MAUTHOOR (E)S2 8 |GarryDoODD (GGY)S3 9 |alimHIRI (Mi)sa
17 |Vitor MARQUIORI (Mi) 26 [Adam DENNISON (La) 37  [loan-Alexandru ANGHEL (Y) 35 |Jacob EVANS (Sx)
18  |Vadzim ANTONAU (Sy) 38  |Sammy KAYE (Mi) 36 [Tyla ANDERSON (Mi) 34 [Tony ZEQIRI (Nk)
22 [Martin JOHNSON (SCO) 20 [Danny BAJWA (5CO) 23 [lie Fu THAM (Ys) 21 [Ralph PATTISON (E)
inner: |Winner: |Winner: |Winner:
[Runner Up: [Runner Up: [Runner Up: [Runner Up:
[Group 5 14:30 [Group 6 14:30 [Group 7 14:30 [Group 8 14:30
16 |Adam JEPSON (Ca) 14 |Nahom ASGEDOM (Sy) 10  |[Krish CHOTAI (Sy) 12 |Adam FUZES ()
19  [Robert PELC (Sy) 31 |Richard CARDEN (K) 40  |Alexander ATTEW (Sk) 41 |Ryszard PELC (Sy)
42 |Harry YIP (Sx) 30 |Jamal DENNISON (E) 25  |James HAMBLETT (He) 33 |Amila THILAKARATHNA (Sx)
39 Jamar MCGLASHAN  (Sx) 28 Larry TRUMPAUSKAS  (K)
inner: |Winner: |Winner: |Winner:
[Runner Up: [Runner Up: [Runner Up: Runner Up:
[Group 9 14:30
13 |Mircea NEAGU (BK)
27  [Bryan KWAN (Mi)
29 [owen BROWN (Sx)
32 Chris COCKBURN  (Nk)
inner:
Runner Up:
Men's Band 1 Singles
W1
1M1.1/17:00 }
R3 }
1M0.2/16:30
R9
1M2.1/17:30
W6
1M1.2/17:00 }
W5
1M3.1/18:00
W7
1M1.3/17:00 }
R8
1M2.2/17:30
R2
1M1.4/17:00 }
W4
1M4.1/18:30
W3
1M1.5/17:00 }
R5
1M2.3/17:30
R7
1M1.6/17:00 }
W8
1M3.2/18:00
W9
1M1.7/17:00 }
R1 J
1M2.4/17:30
R4 _ }
1MO0.15/16:30
R6
1M1.8/17:00
W2 }




Women's Band 1 Singles

No Name No Name No Name No Name
[Group 1 15:00 [Group 2 14:30 [Group 3 14:30 [Group 4 14:30
203 |Hannah SILCOCK (JEY)S1 206 |Sara WILLIAMS (He)S2 208 |Lauren LOOSEMORE (Dv) 207 [Sally HUGHES (Sx)
209 [Jodie MORRIS (Sx) 213 [Ruby ELLIOTT (WAL) 211 [Amanda ZHANG (Mi) 216 [Tumay EKREM (Mi)
217  [Rachael ILES (Bu) 218  [Julie LAWRENCE (Bu) 214 [Saskia KEY (K) 215 [Katherine VINAS (IOM)
210 |Sarah HORSNELL (Mi) 212 |Ella BARNARD (NK)
inner: inner: inner: inner:
[Runner Up: [Runner Up: [Runner Up: [Runner Up:
. .
Women's Band 1 Singles

w1

1W1.1/16:30
R2

1W2.1/17:00

R4

1W1.2/16:30
w3

1W3.1/17:30

w4

1W1.3/16:30
R3

1W2.2/17:00

R1

1W1.4/16:30
W2




Men's Band 2 Singles

No Name No Name No Name No Name
[Group 1 08:45 Table 1 [Group 2 08:45 Table 2 [Group 3 08:45 Table 3 [Group 4 08:45 Table 4
12 |Adam FUZES (E)s1 13 [Mircea NEAGU (BK)S2 14 [Nahom ASGEDOM (Sy)s3 15 [Ferenc HORVATH (Ca)s4

25 James HAMBLETT (He) 55 Daniel ALLEN (Dy) 29 'Owen BROWN (Sx) 40 Alexander ATTEW (Sk)
53 |Munib AHMAD (Mi) 50 _|Abdullah UBAIDULLAH (E) 45 [Rory SCOTT (IRL) 54 |Alexander MACDONELL (Sy)
31 |Richard CARDEN (K) 38 |sammy KAYE (Mi) 56 _|lames MASON (Ha)
inner: [Winner: [Winner: inner:
[Runner Up: [Runner Up: [Runner Up: [Runner Up:
[Group 5 08:45 Table 5 [Group 6 08:45 Table 6 [Group 7 08:45 Table 7 [Group 8 08:45 Table 8
23 [lie FuTHAM (¥s) 22 [Martin JOHNSON (sCO) 19 [Robert PELC (sy) 20 [Danny BAIWA (sCO)

51 [Octavian APARASCHIVEI (Mi) 41 |Ryszard PELC_(Sy) 33 [Amila THILAKARATHNA (Sx) 32 [Chris COCKBURN (NK)
43 |HARRI DOCHERTY (WAL) 52 [isaac KINGHAM _(Sk) 58 _[Stephen DOMINGO (K) 59 [sam GABRIEL (Mi)
42 [Harry YIP_(5x) 27 [Bryan KWAN_(Mi) 36 [Tyla ANDERSON (Mi)
inner: |Winner: |Winner: inner:

[Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: [Runner Up:

|Group 9 08:45 Table 9

|Group 10 08:45 Table 10

IGroup 11 08:45 Table 11

|Group 12 08:45 Table 12

21 [Ralph PATTISON (E) 16 [Adam JEPSON (Ca) 18  [Vadzim ANTONAU (Sy) 17  [Vitor MARQUIORI (Mi)
26 |Adam DENNISON (La) 28  [Larry TRUMPAUSKAS (K) 34 [Tony ZEQIRI (Nk) 44 |Pedro SANTOS (Sx)
49 Barney MINDLIN (M) 35 Jacob EVANS  (Sx) 48 Daniel POUND (Sx) 37 loan-Alexandru ANGHEL (Y)
39 [Jamar MCGLASHAN (Sx) 46  |Daniel YOUNG (E) 30 [Jamal DENNISON (E) 57  |Robert DOMINGO (K)
inner: |Winner: |Winner: inner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
. .
Men's Band 2 Singles
W1
2M2.1/12:00
R2
2M1.2/11:00
RS
2M3.1/12:30
W10
2M71.3/11:00
R11
2M2.2/12:00
W12
2M4.1/13:00
w9
2M2.3/12:00
R7
2M1.6/11:00
w8
2M3.2/12:30
R3
2MT.7711:30
R6
2M2.4/12:00
w4
2M5.1/13:30
w3
2M2.5/12:00
R1
2M1.10/11:30
R8
2M3.3/12:30
W5
2M1.11/11:30
R4
2M2.6/12:00
W7
2M4.2/13:00
W11
2M2.7/12:00
R10
2M1.14/11:30
Wé
2M3.4/12:30
R12
2M1.15/11:30
R9
2M2.8/12:00
w2




Women's Band 2 Singles

No Name No Name No Name No Name
[Group 1 11:00 [Group 2 11:00 [Group 3 11:00 [Group 4 11:00
207 |[sally HUGHES (Sx)s1 208 [Lauren LOOSEMORE (Dv)S2 212 |Ella BARNARD (NK) 211 |Amanda ZHANG (Mi)
220 [Tulay DUNDAR (Ha) 215  |Katherine VINAS (IOM) 219 |Abbie HURLEY (K) 213 [Ruby ELLIOTT (WAL)
225 [lyothirmayi Vaishnavi GHANTA (BK) || 222  [Anisha RASAN (Mi) 218 |lulie LAWRENCE (Bu) 226 [Rita LOPES (K)
217 [Rachael ILES (Bu) 223 [Anna PIERCEY (Bu)
inner: |Winner: |Winner: |Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
[Group 5 11:00
209 |Jodie MORRIS (Sx)
224 [Ewelina SYCHTA (Wo)
214 [saskia KEY (K)
216 [Tumay EKREM (Mi)
inner:
Runner Up:
Women's Band 2 Singles
w1
2W1.1/13:30
R2
2W0.2/13:00
RS
2W2.1/14:00
w4
2W1.2/13:30
2W3.1/14:30
W5
2W1.3/13:30
2W2.2/14:00
R4
2W0.7/13:00
R3

2W1.4/13:30




Men's Band 3 Singles

No Name

No Name

No Name

No Name

[Group 1 12:30

[Group 2 12:30

[Group 3 12:30

[Group 4 12:30

43 |HARRI DOCHERTY (WAL)S1

44 |Pedro SANTOS (Sx)52

45 |Rory SCOTT (IRL)S3

46 |Daniel YOUNG (E)s4

59 |Sam GABRIEL (Mi)

70 |Daniel OLUWAMAYOWA (Mi)

100 |Robert IONASCU _(Mi)

94 |Jacek LANGA (Sy)

80 |Yas MAUTHOOR (K)

107 |Joseph FORTNUM-ADAMS (Sk)

93 |Jamie BARLOW (Bk)

76  |John PAYNE (Mi)

92 Cameron BREALEY (Ha)

101 _|Yury ZHELYABOUSKIY (K)

67 Harry LAW (K)

87 |ioseph MARLOR _(Li)

inner:

|Winner:

|Winner:

|Winner:

[Runner Up:

Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

Runner Up:

[Group 5 12:30

[Group 6 12:30

[Group 7 12:30

[Group 8 12:30

48  [Daniel POUND (Sx)S5

49 |Barney MINDLIN_(Mi)s6

50  |Abdullah UBAIDULLAH (E)S7

51  |Octavian APARASCHIVEI (Mi)S8

106 |Radovan ZIVKOVIC (Mi)

97 [1oe BRITNELL (K)

102 [Francesco BONATO (Sy)

108 |Andy PRINCE (Ha)

104 [Charlie MCGOWAN (scO)

73 |Andrew FRAIN (Wa)

103 [Richard CADDY (sx)

91 |AlanTAYLOR (K)

81 [Craig ALLEN (Wo)

62 |Ching Jay LAW (Ca)

65 |Gabriel SCHOGGER (Mi)

69 |Tim SURREY (sx)

inner:

|Winner:

|Winner:

|Winner:

[Runner Up:

[Runner U

Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

[Group 9 12:30

|Group 10 12:30

|Group 11 12:30

|Group 12 12:30

57 |Robert DOMINGO _(K)

58 _[Stephen DOMINGO (K)

56 [lames MASON_(Ha)

55 |Daniel ALLEN (Dy)

89 |Kiarash SHADDEL (Ox)

64 |Patryk KOWACZ (Wo)

78 |Joseph DENNISON (La)

72 |loshua YARROW (Wa)

74 |Alix BELL (Mi)

99 Klodian SHAQIRI (Mi)

77__|iohn POYSDEN_(E)

79 |Tianyi YU_(Mi)

60 |Harry RANDALL (BK)

85 |Benjamin BARBARASH (Mi)

95  |Anatol GASIOROWSKI (Mi)

63 |Marcus HOLBA (Gs)

finner: |Winner: |Winner: |Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
[Group 13 12:30 [Group 14 12:30 [Group 15 12:30
53 [Munib AHMAD (Mi) 54 |Alexander MACDONELL (Sy) 52 |isaac KINGHAM (Sk)
83 [Gary YOUNG (E) 90 |Dan BRONZIET (E) 105 [Vadym KREVS (He)
96 [Stuart LAWS (NK) 84 |Charlie NABARRO (Mi) 88 |Kyle MURPHY (Mi)
86 |Tim HAMPTON (Ha) 98 |Scott LEWIS (10M) 71 |Rogetkou (Mi)
finner: |Winner: |Winner:
[Runner Up: [Runner Up: [Runner Up:
. .
Men's Band 3 Singles
w1
3M2.1/16:30
R15
3M1.2/15:30
R6
3M3.1/17:00
W10
3M1.3/15:30
R13
3M2.2/16:30
R8
3M1.4/15:30
W7
3M4.1/17:30
WS
3M1.5/15:30
R11
3M2.3/16:30
R9
3M1.6/15:30
W14
3M3.2/17:00
W12
3M1.7/15:30
R4
3M2.4/16:30
R2
3M1.8/15:30
W3
3M5.1/18:00
W4
3M1.9/15:30
R14
3M2.5/16:30
R1
3M1.10/15:30
W13
3M3.3/17:00
W15
3M1.11/15:30
R7
3M2.6/16:30
R12
3M1.12/15:30
W6
3M4.2/17:30
w8
3M1.13/15:30
R10
3M2.7/16:30
R3
3M1.14/16:00
W11
3M3.4/17:00
W9
3M1.15/16:00
RS
3M2.8/16:30
W2




Women's Band 3 Singles

No

Name

No

No | Name

Name No Name
|Group 1 14:30 |Group 2 14:30 |Group 3 14:30 |Group 4 14:30
219 |Abbie HURLEY (K)S1 220 |Tulay DUNDAR (Ha)S2 222 |Anisha RASAN (M) 221 |isabelle LACORTE (He)
240 [Anjali SINGH (IRL) 230 [Muralitharan BHANUREKA (WAL) 228 |Darcey TAYLOR (WAL) 234 [Sylwia PAJAK (Mi)
239 [Hulya HUMPHREYS (Mi) 232 [Alisha DUTTA (Mi) 231 |Mauli SHAH (Mi) 241 [Christine WICKS (Sx)
227 [Sienna JETHA (He) 226 |Rita LOPES (K)
finner: finner: |Winner: finner:
[Runner Up: [Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
[Group 5 14:30 [Group 6 14:30
224 |Ewelina SYCHTA (Wo) 223 |Anna PIERCEY (Bu)
237 |Azra EKREM (M) 229 |Celia HOOKER (Ha)
236 |Caitlin CHAPMAN (k) 238 |Donna HAMMOND (Sx)
233 |Lynne TRUSSELL (Sx) 225 |lyothirmayi Vaishnavi GHANTA (Bk)
finner: finner:
[Runner Up: [Runner Up:
Women's Band 3 Singles
w1
3W2.1/17:00
R2
3W1.2/16:30
R3
3W3.1/17:30
W4
3W1.3/16:30
R6
3W2.2/17:00
W5
3W4.1/18:00
W3
3W2.3/17:00
RS
3W1.6/16:30
W6
3W3.2/17:30
R4
3W1.7/16:30
R1

3W2.4/17:00




Men's Band 4 Singles

No Name No Name No Name No Name
[Group 1 08:45 Table 13 [Group 2 08:45 Table 14 [Group 3 08:45 Table 15 [Group 4 08:45 Table 16
62 |Ching Jay LAW (Ca)s1 63 |Marcus HOLBA (Gs)s2 64 |Patryk KOWACZ (Wo)s3 65 |Gabriel SCHOGGER (Mi)s4
81 [Craig ALLEN (Wo) 87  |loseph MARLOR (Li) 100 [Robert IONASCU (Mi) 115 [Nana ANSAH (E)
91  [Alan TAYLOR (K) 84 |charlie NABARRO (Mi) 109 [Helmuth OSBORNE (Ng) 118  [Sean MURRAY (Dy)
99 [Klodian SHAQIRI (Mi) 83 |Gary YOUNG (E) 98 [Scott LEWIS (IOM) 97 |loe BRITNELL (K)
[Winner: Winner: inner: Winner:
[Runner uj [Runner Up: [Runner up: [Runner up!
[Group 5 10:00 [Group 6 08:45 Table 17 [Group 7 08:45 Table 18 [Group 8 08:45 Table 19
67 [Harry LAW (K]S 68 |Lewis MAYHEW_(Sx)s6 69 [Tim SURREY_(Sx)s7 70 _[Daniel OLUWAMAYOWA _(Mi)s8
95 |Anatol GASIOROWSKI_(Mi) 119 [SIVA PRANAV GHANTA _(BK) 116 _|lack COLEMAN_(K) 124 |Charlie USHER_(5x)
103 [Richard CADDY _(5x) 88 [Kyle MURPHY (Mi) 125 _[Parsa YAMIN_(Mi) 120 _[Leo VEINSREIDER (Sy)
82 [lesse BATH (E) 111 [lan WALL (E) 86 __|Tim HAMPTON (Ha)
inner: Winner: inner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
|Group 9 08:45 Table 20 |Group 10 08:45 Table 21 |Group 11 08:45 Table 22 IGroup 12 08:45 Table 23
72 [Joshua YARROW (Wa) 77_Jiohn POYSDEN_(E) 71 [RogetKOU (Mi) 78 [Joseph DENNISON _(La)
94 [tacek LANGA (sy) 106 _|Radovan ZIVKOVIC (Mi) 89 |Kiarash SHADDEL (Ox) 117 _|Fernando FRANDES _(Mi)
112_[Oliver THORNE (Sx) 96 [Stuart LAWS (NK) 110 _|Wilson TRAM _(He) 127_[Richard COSENS_(Sx)
123 [Jamie COLE_(Ha) 105_|Vadym KREVS (He) 108 Andy PRINCE (Ha) 102_|Francesco BONATO_(Sy)
inner: Winner: inner: Winner:
[Runner up: [Runner up: [Runner Up: [Runner up:
[Group 13 08:45 Table 24 [Group 14 08:45 Table 25 [Group 15 08:45 Table 26
74 Alix BELL (M) 79 Tianyi YU (Mi) 80 'Yas MAUTHOOR (K)
113 |Andrew BIRCH (Bd) 114 |PAWEL MERYN (Sy) 104 |Charlie MCGOWAN (SCO)
93 Jamie BARLOW (Bk) 90 Dan BRONZIET (E) 85 Benjamin BARBARASH  (Mi)
121 |Hayden GRUBY (He) 128 |lozef KRAKOVSKY (5x) 126 | Michael HEBDIGE (Mi)
inner: [Winner: inner:
[Runner up: [Runner up: [Runner up:
. .
Men's Band 4 Singles
W1
4M2.1/11:30
R14
4M1.2/11:00
R3
4M3.1/12:00
w10
AT 100
R2
4M22/11:30
R12
AT ATTT00
ws
4M4.1/12:30
wr
AN 51100
R11
4M23/11:30
R6
AN 611100
wis
4M3.2/12:00
w9 }
R13
4M2.4/11:30
RS
4M1.8/11:00
w4
4M5.1/13:00
W3
4M1.9/11:00
R15
4M2.5/11:30
R9
4M1.10/11:00
W12
4M3.3/12:00
W13
4M1.11/11:00
R8
4M2.6/11:30
R4
4M1.12/11:00
Weé
4M4.2/12:30
W5
4M1.13/1
R1
4M2.7/11:30
R7
4M1.14/11:00
W11
4M3.4/12:00
W14
4M1.15/11:00
R10
4M2.8/11:30
w2




‘Women's Band 4 Singles

No | Name [ o T Name No | Name [ o T Name
[Group 1 11:00 [Group 2 11:00 [Group 3 11:00 [Group 4 11:00
227 _[Sienna JETHA_(He)s1 228 _|Darcey TAYLOR_(WAL)S2 229 _|Celia HOOKER (Ha) 232_|Alisha DUTTA_(Mi)
231_|Mauli SHAH_(Mi) 234_[Sylwia PAIAK_(Mi) 237_|Azra EKREM_(Mi) 233 _|Lynne TRUSSELL (5x)
230_|Muralitharan BHANUREKA (WAL) 236 _|Caitlin CHAPMAN _(NK) 239 _|Hulya HUMPHREYS_(Mi) 240 _|Anjali SINGH_(IRL)
241_|Christine WICKS_(Sx) 238_|Donna HAMMOND _(Sx)
inner: Winner: [Winner: Winner:
[Runner up: [Runner up: [Runner up: [Runner up:
. .
Women's Band 4 Singles
w1
4W1.1113:00
R4
4W2.1/13:30
R2
4W1.2/13:00
w3
4W3.1/14:00
wa
4W1.3113:00
R3
4W2.2113:30
R1
4W1.4/13:00
W2




Men's Band 5 Singles
No Name No Name No Name No Name
[Group 1 14:00 [Group 2 14:00 [Group 3 14:00 [Group 4 14:00
109 |Helmuth OSBORNE (Ng)S1 110 |Wilson TRAM (He)S2 111 |lan WALL (E)S3 112 |Oliver THORNE (Sx)S4
120 |Leo VEINSREIDER (Sy) 138 [James ANDERSON (Sx) 121 |Hayden GRUBY (He) 136 |Paresh PATEL (St)
132 |Dennis HAYDEN (Sx) 146  |Jin SuCHOI (Sy) 155 |Angus NORMAN (Sy) 147 |Chun Wai FUNG (Mi)
154 |James NG HING CHEUNG (M) 140 |James LENNARD (Mi) 126 |Michael HEBDIGE (Mi) 135 |Jonathan CHERNETT (Sy)
inner: |Winner: |Winner: |Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
[Group 5 13:30 [Group 6 13:30 [Group 7 13:30 [Group 8 13:30
116 |Jack COLEMAN (K) 119 |[SIVA PRANAV GHANTA (Bk) 115 |Nana ANSAH (E) 118 |Sean MURRAY (Dy)
148 |Anirudh GANDEPALLI (Sy) 152 |Thomas KINGA (Sx) 125 |Parsa YAMIN (Mi) 143 |Peter LEAHY (Cu)
134  [Richard COMLEY (Gs) 145 |Djen BAKX (Li) 129 |Adam PALMER (Sy) 150 |Lenny HARE (Sy)
130 [Mario IOAKIM (E) 133 |[Chris PULLINGER (Sy) 124  |Charlie USHER (Sx) 127 |Richard COSENS (Sx)
inner: |Winner: |Winner: |Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
|Group 9 13:30 IGroup 10 13:30 |Group 11 13:30
113 |Andrew BIRCH (Bd) 114 |PAWEL MERYN (Sy) 117 |Fernando FRANDES (Mi)
137 |Shahuraj NIMSE (Mi) 156 |Emmanuel ONAKOMAYA (Mi) 158  |Krzysztof SKWAREK (Do)
139 |Cheuk Fai NG (Ca) 151 |Alex HENRY (BAR) 128 |Jozef KRAKOVSKY (Sx)
153 [Krishnamohan NAGARAJAN (Sy) 123 [Jamie COLE (Ha) 142  |Daniyal PALMER (Sy)
finner: |Winner: |Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
. .
Men's Band 5 Singles
W1
5M1.1/16:30
R7
5M0.2/16:00
R2
5M2.1/17:00
W8
5M1.2/16:30
W11
5M3.1/17:30
W6
5M1.3/16:30
R9
'5MO0.6/16:00
R10.
5M2.2/17:00
R4
5M0.7/16:00
RS
5M1.4/16:30
W3
5M4.1/18:00
we 00000
5M1.5/16:30
R3
5M0.10/16:00
R11
5M2.3/17:00
W9
5M0.11/16:00
R8
5M1.6/16:30
W7
5M3.2/17:30
W5
5M1.7/16:30
W10
5M2.4/17:00
R1
5M0.15/16:00
R6
5M1.8/16:30
W2




Men's Band 6 Singles

No | Name

No Name

No | Name

[ no T Name

[Group 1 11:00

IGroup 2 08:45 Table 27

[Group 3 11:00

[Group 4 08:45 Table 28

129 _[Adam PALMER (Sy)51

130 |Mario IOAKIM (E)S2

131 |Ismail SALEEM (Sx)S3

132 |Dennis HAYDEN (Sx)S4

137 _[Shahuraj NIMSE _(Mi)

150 _|Lenny HARE (Sy)

140 |James LENNARD (Mi)

156 |Emmanuel ONAKOMAYA (Mi)

145 _[Djen BAKX_(Li)

159 |Aaron TILL_(wi)

153 _|Krishnamohan NAGARAJAN _(Sy)

148 _[Anirudh GANDEPALLI_(Sy)

138 |James ANDERSON (Sx)

146 _[Jin Su cHOI_(Sy)

finner:

|Winner:

\Winner:

finner:

Runner Up:

Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

Runner Up:

[Group 5 10:00

IGroup 6 08:45 Table 29

[Group 7 11:00

|Group 8 08:45 Table 30

135 [Jonathan CHERNETT (Sy)

133 [chris PULLINGER (sy)

134 [Richard COMLEY (Gs)

136 |Paresh PATEL (St)

158 |Krzysztof SKWAREK (Do)

143 [Peter LEAHY (Cu)

152 [Thomas KINGA (Sx)

142 |Daniyal PALMER (Sy)

157 |Hiten PATEL (Mi)

147 _|Chun Wai FUNG (M)

155 [Angus NORMAN (Sy)

154 [James NG HING CHEUNG (M)

139 |Cheuk Fai NG (Ca)

149 |Sam GUNAWARNA (K)

151 |Alex HENRY (BAR)

inner:

|Winner: |Winner: inner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Men's Band 6 Singles
w1
6M1.1/12:00 }
RS
6M2.1/12:30
R3
6M1.2/12:00 }
W6
6M3.1/13:00
w7
6M1.3/12:00 } -
R8
6M2.2/12:30
R2
6M1.4/12:00 }
w4
6M4.1/13:30
w3
6M1.5/12:00 } S
[ —
6M2.3/12:30
R6
6M1.6/12:00 }
w8
6M3.2/13:00
W5
6M1.7/12:00 }
R
6M2.4/12:30
R7
6M1.8/12:00 }
w2




Under 21 Men's Singles

No Name

No Name

No | Name

No Name

[Group 1 13:00

[Group 2 13:00

[Group 3 13:00

[Group 4 13:00

5 |toseph HUNTER (Mi)s1

10 _|Krish CHOTAI (Sy)s2

14 |Nahom ASGEDOM _(Sy)s3

19 [Robert PELC_(Sy)s4

40 [Alexander ATTEW (sk)

59 |sam GABRIEL (Mi)

141 |William WHITEHALL (E)

156 |[Emmanuel ONAKOMAYA (M)

151 |Alex HENRY (BAR)

78 |Joseph DENNISON _(La)

137 [Shahuraj NIMSE (M)

60 [Harry RANDALL (BK)

63 [Marcus HOLBA (Gs)

52 [isaac KINGHAM (sk)

43 |HARRI DOCHERTY (WAL)

46 [Daniel YOUNG (E)

inner:

|Winner:

|Winner:

inner:

[Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

[Group 5 13:00

[Group 6 13:00

[Group 7 13:00

[Group 8 13:00

20 |Danny BAIWA (SCO)sS

21 |Ralph PATTISON (E)S6

22 Martin JOHNSON (SCO)S7

23 |lie FuTHAM (¥s)s8

112 [Oliver THORNE (sx)

102 [Francesco BONATO (sy)

82 |lesse BATH (E)

79 [Tianyivu_ (M)

145 _[Djen BAKX (Li)

51  |Octavian APARASCHIVEI (Mi)

87  |Joseph MARLOR (Li)

146 _[Jin SuCHOI (sy)

153 _[Krishnamohan NAGARAJAN _(sy)

119 |SIVA PRANAV GHANTA (Bk)

65 |Gabriel SCHOGGER (Mi)

89 |Kiarash SHADDEL (Ox)

finner:

\Winner:

|Winner:

finner:

Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

[Group 9 13:00

(Group 10 13:00

|Group 11 13:00

|Group 12 13:00

29 |Owen BROWN (Sx)

35  [Jacob EVANS (Sx)

25 [1ames HAMBLETT (He)

28  |Larry TRUMPAUSKAS (K)

100 _[Robert IONASCU_(Mi)

155 |Angus NORMAN (Sy)

42 [Harry YIP (%)

S

14 Daniyal PALMER (Sy)

72 |Joshua YARROW (Wa)

159 |Aaron TILL (Wi)

85 [Benjamin BARBARASH _(Mi)

131 _[ismail SALEEM _(Sx)

54 |Alexander MACDONELL _(Sy)

70 Daniel OLUWAMAYOWA  (Mi)

148 _|Anirudh GANDEPALLI_(Sy)

49 [Barney MINDLIN (M)

finner:

\Winner:

|Winner:

finner:

Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

Runner Up:

Runner Up:

|Group 13 13:00

IGroup 14 13:00

39 |Jamar MCGLASHAN (Sx)

26 |Adam DENNISON (La)

129 _[Adam PALMER (Sy)

62 |Ching Jay LAW (Ca)

104  |Charlie MCGOWAN (SCO)

117 |Fernando FRANDES (Mi)

84 |Charlie NABARRO (M)

finner:

\Winner:

Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

w1
R10
UZIV 2115:00
R2
w12
TZIV 3715:00
R3
RS
TZINT 4715:00
We
w7
TZiV 5115:00
RS
R14
TZN 6/15:00
Wit
w13
T2V 7715:00
R9
w4
w3
R13
T2V 10715:30
wo
w14
UZIMT 11775:30
R4
R7
UZIMT.12/15:30
w5
ws
U2V 13/15:30
R6
R11
UZ1V 14715:30
w10
R1
U2V 15/15:30
R12
w2

Under 21 Men's Singles

U21M2.1/16:00

U21M2.2/16:00

U21M2.3/16:00

U21M2.4/16:00

U21M2.5/16:00

U21M2.6/16:00

U21M2.7/16:00

U21M2.8/16:00

— N e

U21M3.1/16:30

U21M3.2/16:30

U21M3.3/16:30

U21M3.4/16:30

HIRTIRNIEN

U21M4.1/17:00

U21M4.2/17:00

U21M5.1/17:30




Under 21 Women's Singles

No Name

No Name

No Name

No Name

[Group 1 14:30

[Group 2 14:30

[Group 3 14:30

[Group 4 14:30

201 |Mollie PATTERSON (NK)S1

202 |Tianer YU (Mi)s2

203 [Hannah SILCOCK (IEY)

204 [Scarlett ANDERS (M)

209 [lodie MORRIS _(Sx)

212 [Ella BARNARD (NK)

227 [Sienna JETHA (He)

221 |isabelle LACORTE (He)

219 [Abbie HURLEY (K)

214 [saskia KEY (K)

225 [lyothirmayi Vaishnavi GHANTA (BK)

205 |Anaya PATEL (BK)

228 [Darcey TAYLOR (WAL)

240 [Anjali SINGH_(IRL)

208 [Lauren LOOSEMORE (Dv)

213 |Ruby ELLIOTT (WAL)

finner:

finner:

|Winner:

|Winner:

Runner Up:

Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

W1

R2

U21W1.1/16:30

R4

W3

W4

R1

U21W1.3/16:30

R3

w2

U21W1.4/16:30

|
|
|

Under 21 Women's Singles

U21W2.1/17:00

U21W2.2/17:00

U21W3.1/17:30




Restricted Singles

No Name No Name No Name No Name
[Group 1 14:00 [Group 2 14:00 [Group 3 14:00 [Group 4 14:00
3 Joshua BENNETT (Sx)S1 6 Umair MAUTHOOR  (E)S2 8 Garry DODD (GGY)S3 13 Mircea NEAGU  (Bk)S4
38  [sammy KAYE (Mi) 80 [Yas MAUTHOOR (K) 67 |Harry LAW (K) 157  [Hiten PATEL (Mi)
139 [Cheuk Fai NG (Ca) 222 |Anisha RASAN (M) 126 [Michael HEBDIGE (Mi) 128 [Jozef KRAKOVSKY (Sx)
97  |loe BRITNELL (K) 61 |Adam WILSON (Np) 50 |Abdullah UBAIDULLAH (E) 41 |Ryszard PELC (Sy)
\Winner: |Winner: \Winner: |Winner:
[Runner Up: [Runner Up: [Runner Up: [Runner Up:
[Group 5 14:00 [Group 6 14:00 [Group 7 14:00 [Group 8 14:00
31 [Richard CARDEN (K) 37  [loan-Alexandru ANGHEL (Y) 34 [Tony ZEQIRI (Nk) 32 [Chris COCKBURN (Nk)
122 |Daniel HOWARD (E) 123 [lamie COLE (Ha) 95  [Anatol GASIOROWSKI (Mi) 224 [Ewelina SYCHTA (Wo)
71 Roget KOU (Mi) 215 [Katherine VINAS (1O0M) 55 Daniel ALLEN (Dy) 111 |lan WALL (E)
48 Daniel POUND (Sx) 154  |James NG HING CHEUNG (Mi) 90 Dan BRONZIET (E) 99 Klodian SHAQIRI (M)
(Winner: |Winner: \Winner: |Winner:
Runner U Runner U Runner Up: Runner Up:
iGroup 9 14:00 |Group 10 14:00
27  |Bryan KWAN (Mi) 16 |Adam JEPSON (Ca)
138 |James ANDERSON (Sx) 116 |Jack COLEMAN (K)
98 |Scott LEWIS (IOM) 118 [Sean MURRAY (Dy)
88  |Kyle MURPHY (Mi) 53 [Munib AHMAD (Mi)
|Winner: |Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up:
Restricted Singles
W1
RS1.1/16:30
R2
RS0.2/16:00
R9
RS2.1/17:00
W10
RS1.2/16:30
W7
RS3.1/17:30
W6
RS1.3/16:30
R4
RS2.2/17:00
R8
RS0.7/16:00 S
RS
RS1.4/16:30
W3
RS4.1/18:00
w4
RS1.5/16:30
R6
RS0.10/16:00
0
RS2.3/17:00
R10
RS1.6/16:30
W5
RS3.2/17:30
W9
RS1.7/16:30
W8
RS2.4/17:00
R3
RS0.15/16:00
R7
RS1.8/16:30
W2




Veteran Singles

No Name No Name No | Name No Name
[Group 1 15:00 [Group 2 15:00 [Group 3 15:00 [Group 4 15:00
4 JLorestas TRUMPAUSKAS_(K)S1 24 Jzoltan HOSSZU_(E)52 45 [Rory SCOTT_(IRUS3 11 |Niall CAMERON (SCO)s4
115 |Nana ANSAH (E) 229 |Celia HOOKER (Ha) 68 |Lewis MAYHEW (S) 143 |Peter LEAHY (Cu)
133 |Chris PULLINGER (Sy) 140 [tames LENNARD (M) 134 |Richard COMLEY (Gs) 114 |PAWEL MERYN (5y)
158 |Krzysztof SKWAREK (Do) 96 |tuart LAWS (NK) 108 |Andy PRINCE (Ha) 77 |lohn POYSDEN (E)
inner: Winner: Winner: inner:
[Runner up: [Runner up: Runner up: [Runner up:

[Group 5 15:00

[Group 6 15:00

[Group 7 15:00

[Group 8 15:00

47 [sujay JAGANNATHAN (Mi) 66 |Simon JAMES (Dv) 210 [Sarah HORSNELL (Mi) 73 |Andrew FRAIN (wa)
120 [Leo VEINSREIDER (Sy) 105 [Vadym KREVS (He) 83 |Gary YOUNG (E) 132 [Dennis HAYDEN (Sx)
75  |Paul MARTINDILL (E) 144  [Mohamed ALKAABI (Mi) 92 |cameron BREALEY (Ha) 86 |Tim HAMPTON (Ha)
127 [Richard COSENS (Sx) 135 [Jonathan CHERNETT (Sy) 109 [Helmuth OSBORNE (Ng) 230 [Muralitharan BHANUREKA (WAL)
inner: |Winner: |Winner: inner:

[Runner Up: [Runner Up: Runner Up: [Runner Up:

Veteran Singles

W1

VS§1.1/17:00 }
R2
VS2.1117:30
R8
V81.2/17:00 }
W6
V§3.1/18:00
W7
V§1.3/17:00 }
R3
V82.2/17:30
RS
VS§1.4/17:00 }
w4
VS4.1/18:30
W3
VS§1.5/17:00 }
R1
VS2.3/117:30
R7.
V81.6/17:00 }
W5
V§3.2/18:00
W8
VS1.7/17:00 }
R6
VS2.4/17:30
R4
VS1.8/17:00 }
W2
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